SproShield RCS Plastic Activity Glasses With Polarized Lens
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SPORT DESIGN POLARIZED SUNGLASSES MADE WITH RCS
CERTIFIED RECYCLED PC FRAME. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT:
50% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT. RCS CERTIFICATION
ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE
RECYCLED MATERIALS. INCLUDING RECYCLED RPET SLEEVE
TO STORE THE GLASSES IN .THE LENSES ARE POLARIZED
WHICH ELIMINATES REFLECTING SUNLIGHT, MAKING IT IDEAL
FOR SPORTS AND OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES. CONFORM EN ISO
12312-1, UV 400 AND CAT 3. PACKED IN FSC® GIFT PACKAGING.
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MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR
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PRINT METHOD
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QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)

INTRACODE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
TOTAL CO2(KG)
PRODUCT CATEGORY
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Recycled Polycarbonate

black

Black

Pad print

28.5

58.6

Gift box

5.7X6.5X15

51X34X76

10

150

9004901000

CHN

0.13

Outdoor

Sunglasses

BSCI



