SproShield RCS Plastic Activity Glasses With Polarized Lens



SPORT DESIGN POLARIZED SUNGLASSES MADE WITH RCS CERTIFIED RECYCLED PC FRAME. TOTAL RECYCLED CONTENT: 50% BASED ON TOTAL ITEM WEIGHT. RCS CERTIFICATION ENSURES A COMPLETELY CERTIFIED SUPPLY CHAIN OF THE RECYCLED MATERIALS. INCLUDING RECYCLED RPET SLEEVE TO STORE THE GLASSES IN .THE LENSES ARE POLARIZED WHICH ELIMINATES REFLECTING SUNLIGHT, MAKING IT IDEAL FOR SPORTS AND OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES. CONFORM EN ISO 12312-1, UV 400 AND CAT 3. PACKED IN FSC® GIFT PACKAGING.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Recycled Polycarbonate
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	28.5
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	58.6
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	5.7X6.5X15
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	51X34X76
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	10
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	150
INTRACODE	9004901000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.13
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Outdoor
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Sunglasses
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI